
FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
 Tabulation Sheet 

Semester  : 	1
Programme  : 	BA - Malayalam Language, Culture and Literature
Month & Year  : 	Feb 2025 Date  : 	

S.No. Candidate
Code

Name Apaar ID

Language Course I
Voices of Humanity I

24UEN-AEC111
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP

AEC(OL)
BHASHA KELIPADANAM

24UML-AEC111
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP

1 U2410270 SNEHA U S 843794713181

2 U2410272 AKSA J 614687443590 3 18 22 40 7.0 B+ 21.0

3 U2410273 ALEENA ANIL 437143977816 3 16 22 38 6.0 B 18.0

4 U2410274 AMINA Y 403304411608 3 17 25 42 7.0 B+ 21.0

5 U2410276 ARYA V 124357650443

6 U2410277 ASIYA N 755932203008

7 U2410278 ASWANI SHOBANAN 612649971674

8 U2410279 ATHIRA T 925855627861 3 16 19 35 6.0 B 18.0

9 U2410281 GANGA P 544501298253 3 16 22 38 6.0 B 18.0

10 U2410282 GAYATHRI S 606065006808 3 15 15 30 0.0 F 0.0

11 U2410283 HAJIRA.S 217862838402

12 U2410285 JENY JACOB 336821931194

13 U2410286 JESTEENA C 243061008859

14 U2410290 R D KARTHIKA 597721126465 3 16 20 36 6.0 B 18.0

15 U2410291 RAJI JUSTIN 373572923261

16 U2410292 RASEENA N 420739432637

17 U2410293 SIBI BABU 989539841869 3 15 23 38 6.0 B 18.0

18 U2410294 SNEHA SHIBU 658746486288

19 U2410295 ABHISHEK S 798344802834

20 U2410298 AKHIL KUMAR S 256359428847 3 15 21 36 6.0 B 18.0

21 U2410301 ATHUL FRANCIS 805384577813 3 15 19 34 6.0 B 18.0

22 U2410302 BIJOY V 341565887039 3 15 14 29 0.0 F 0.0

23 U2410303 JOB JOHN 259434847509 3 15 11 26 0.0 F 0.0

24 U2410304 JOJI JOSEPH NETTO 225485504999 3 14 15 29 0.0 F 0.0 3 15 20 35 6.0 B 18.0

25 U2410305 NOYAL ANTONY J 152102099225 3 16 24 40 7.0 B+ 21.0

26 U2410306 SREERAG S 168144787911

27 U2410307 VISHNU S 254060358459

28 U2410308 VISHNU V 418717290739 3 15 19 34 6.0 B 18.0
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S.No. Candidate
Code

Name Apaar ID

MINOR 1

Code Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP

MINOR 2

Code Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
1 U2410270 SNEHA U S 843794713181 24UPS-DSC111 4 14 19 33 0.0 F 0.0

2 U2410272 AKSA J 614687443590 24UCO-DSC113 4 11 4 15 0.0 F 0.0

3 U2410273 ALEENA ANIL 437143977816 24UPS-DSC111 4 10 16 26 0.0 F 0.0

4 U2410274 AMINA Y 403304411608 24UEC-DSC112 4 11 29 40 5.0 C 20.0 24UEC-DSC114 4 14 14 28 0.0 F 0.0

5 U2410276 ARYA V 124357650443 24UCO-DSC113 4 13 2 15 0.0 F 0.0

6 U2410277 ASIYA N 755932203008 24UCO-DSC113 4 13 3 16 0.0 F 0.0

7 U2410278 ASWANI SHOBANAN 612649971674 24UEN-DSC113 4 15 21 36 5.0 C 20.0

8 U2410279 ATHIRA T 925855627861 24UEC-DSC114 4 13 13 26 0.0 F 0.0

9 U2410281 GANGA P 544501298253

10 U2410282 GAYATHRI S 606065006808 24USK-DSC111 4 17 16 33 0.0 F 0.0 24UCO-DSC113 4 12 1 13 0.0 F 0.0

11 U2410283 HAJIRA.S 217862838402 24UEC-DSC114 4 15 13 28 0.0 F 0.0

12 U2410285 JENY JACOB 336821931194 24UZO-DSC112 4 16 15 31 0.0 F 0.0

13 U2410286 JESTEENA C 243061008859 24UEC-DSC114 4 12 11 23 0.0 F 0.0

14 U2410290 R D KARTHIKA 597721126465 24UCO-DSC113 4 14 10 24 0.0 F 0.0

15 U2410291 RAJI JUSTIN 373572923261 24UHY-DSC113 4 16 10 26 0.0 F 0.0

16 U2410292 RASEENA N 420739432637 24UCO-DSC113 4 11 7 18 0.0 F 0.0

17 U2410293 SIBI BABU 989539841869 24UEC-DSC114 4 8 7 15 0.0 F 0.0

18 U2410294 SNEHA SHIBU 658746486288 24UEC-DSC114 4 14 10 24 0.0 F 0.0

19 U2410295 ABHISHEK S 798344802834 24UZO-DSC112 4 13 19 32 0.0 F 0.0

20 U2410298 AKHIL KUMAR S 256359428847 24UEN-DSC113 4 14 6 20 0.0 F 0.0

21 U2410301 ATHUL FRANCIS 805384577813 24UPS-DSC111 4 13 12 25 0.0 F 0.0

22 U2410302 BIJOY V 341565887039 24UCO-DSC113 4 13 Ab 13 0.0 F 0.0

23 U2410303 JOB JOHN 259434847509 24UPS-DSC111 4 1 2 3 0.0 F 0.0

24 U2410304 JOJI JOSEPH NETTO 225485504999 24UEN-DSC112 4 17 25 42 5.0 C 20.0 24UCO-DSC113 4 6 2 8 0.0 F 0.0

25 U2410305 NOYAL ANTONY J 152102099225 24UEN-DSC113 4 15 6 21 0.0 F 0.0

26 U2410306 SREERAG S 168144787911 24UEC-DSC114 4 16 13 29 0.0 F 0.0

27 U2410307 VISHNU S 254060358459 24UPS-DSC111 4 11 11 22 0.0 F 0.0

28 U2410308 VISHNU V 418717290739 24UPS-DSC111 4 11 17 28 0.0 F 0.0
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S.No. Candidate
Code

Name Apaar ID

MDC

Code Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP

Total SCPA Grade Result

1 U2410270 SNEHA U S 843794713181 - - F FAILED

2 U2410272 AKSA J 614687443590 - - F FAILED

3 U2410273 ALEENA ANIL 437143977816 24UHY-MDC111 3 13 23 36 6.0 B 18.0 - - F FAILED

4 U2410274 AMINA Y 403304411608 - - F FAILED

5 U2410276 ARYA V 124357650443 - - F FAILED

6 U2410277 ASIYA N 755932203008 - - F FAILED

7 U2410278 ASWANI SHOBANAN 612649971674 125.0 5.95 B PASSED

8 U2410279 ATHIRA T 925855627861 24UHY-MDC111 3 12 19 31 5.0 C 15.0 - - F FAILED

9 U2410281 GANGA P 544501298253 24UHY-MDC111 3 10 25 35 6.0 B 18.0 132.0 6.29 B PASSED

10 U2410282 GAYATHRI S 606065006808 - - F FAILED

11 U2410283 HAJIRA.S 217862838402 - - F FAILED

12 U2410285 JENY JACOB 336821931194 24UCH-MDC111 3 11 9 20 0.0 F 0.0 - - F FAILED

13 U2410286 JESTEENA C 243061008859 - - F FAILED

14 U2410290 R D KARTHIKA 597721126465 - - F FAILED

15 U2410291 RAJI JUSTIN 373572923261 - - F FAILED

16 U2410292 RASEENA N 420739432637 - - F FAILED

17 U2410293 SIBI BABU 989539841869 24UHY-MDC111 3 12 16 28 5.0 C 15.0 - - F FAILED

18 U2410294 SNEHA SHIBU 658746486288 24UEC-MDC111 3 11 15 26 4.0 P 12.0 - - F FAILED

19 U2410295 ABHISHEK S 798344802834 24UHY-MDC111 3 13 29 42 7.0 B+ 21.0 - - F FAILED

20 U2410298 AKHIL KUMAR S 256359428847 - - F FAILED

21 U2410301 ATHUL FRANCIS 805384577813 - - F FAILED

22 U2410302 BIJOY V 341565887039 - - F FAILED

23 U2410303 JOB JOHN 259434847509 - - F FAILED

24 U2410304 JOJI JOSEPH NETTO 225485504999 24UEN-MDC112 3 9 10 19 0.0 F 0.0 - - F FAILED

25 U2410305 NOYAL ANTONY J 152102099225 24UEN-MDC112 3 9 11 20 0.0 F 0.0 - - F FAILED

26 U2410306 SREERAG S 168144787911 - - F FAILED

27 U2410307 VISHNU S 254060358459 24UHY-MDC111 3 2 21 23 0.0 F 0.0 - - F FAILED

28 U2410308 VISHNU V 418717290739 24UHY-MDC111 3 12 18 30 5.0 C 15.0 - - F FAILED
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